
SEE PLAN

JOIST SPACING

BRIDGING DETAIL AT STEEL JOIST

SEE SJI SPECIFICATIONS FOR SIZE AND SPACING OF HORIZONTAL BRIDGING.

PROVIDE CONT.
HORIZ. BRIDGING

W-BEAM

TYP. BRIDGING AT
INTERIOR BEAMS

JOIST TYP.

METAL DECK

W-BEAM

SEE PLAN

FACE OF OPENING
OR EDGE OF DECK

NOTE:

ADD DIAGONAL BRIDGING AT END

PANELS AND WHERE BEAMS OCCUR.

USE L11/2x1 1/2x3/16   FOR BRIDGING &

WELD TO BEAMS AND JOISTS.

1"

E
Q

E
Q

6" TYP.

TYP.

BEAM WEB OPENING
REINFORCING DETAIL

NOTES:

1.  APPLIES ONLY TO OPENINGS IN THE MIDDLE THIRD

   OF BEAM SPAN.

2. OPENINGS CANNOT BE MADE AT ENDS OF BEAMS

   WITHOUT THE APPROVAL OF THE ENGINEER.

3/8"   x 1/2 FLANGE WIDTH

NEAR AND FAR SIDE

W-BEAM
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MAXIMUM LENGTH
= 2X HEIGHT

SEE PLAN

EOD SEE PLAN EOD SEE PLAN

ROOF CONSTRUCTION

J-CLOSURE

W-BEAM OR JOIST

ROOF DIAPHRAGM KEY PLAN

FOR SIZE & SPACING OF
PUDDLE WELDS, SEE

SEE PLAN

18 GA. CLOSURE

METAL DECK

AT INTERIOR

AT DECK EDGES

5/8" PUDDLE

WELDS AT 6" O.C.5/8" PUDDLE

WELDS AT 6" O.C.

"X"

TYPICAL JOIST DETAIL UNDER RTU

STRUTS SHALL BE PROVIDED & INSTALLED IN THE FIELD
TO CARRY THE LOAD TO AN OPPOSITE PANEL POINT AS

WHEN R.T.U. LOADS DO NOT OCCUR AT A PANEL POINT

STEEL ANGLE OR CHANNEL

SHOWN.

JOIST
IF "X" IS GREATER THAN 4"
   1 1/2x1 1/2x3/16 STRUT.

RTU & CURB

FIELD WELD C3x4.1 x 6" LONG
(MISC. METALS) AS REQ'D.
AT RTU CURB.

1/4 "

3/16" 2
MIN. WELD

TYPICAL TIE JOIST DETAIL

CL. BEAM & COL.

COL.

2 BOLTS IN
JOIST SEAT
THRU JOIST
GIRDER.

JOIST
GIRDER
SEE
PLAN

PROVIDE 1/4" THICK
TAB ON COL.

L2x2x1/4"
TYP. TIE

HOLE THRU BEAM WEB DETAIL

CL. OF HOLE

CL. OF HOLE SEE PLAN
FOR SIZE & LOC'N.

NOTE:
1. APPLIES ONLY TO OPENINGS IN THE MIDDLE THIRD
   OF BEAM DEPTH ("D").

2. OPENINGS CANNOT BE MADE WITHIN 2x"D" OR 10%
   OF SPAN FROM ENDS OF BEAM.

"D
"

MAX. HOLE SIZE
 = .5"D"

INSIDE CURB DIMENSION

ROOF TOP UNIT FRAME DETAIL

L4x3x 1/4 x 0'-6"
LONG LLV (TYP.)

C6X8.2 FOR SPACING > 5'-0" AND < 10'-0"
L4X3x1/4 LLV FOR SPACING     5'-0"

L4x3x1/4x0'-6" LONG LLV (TYP.)

NOTES:

1. FINAL OVERALL FRAME SIZE TO BE COORDINATED

BY THE MECH. CONTRACTOR & THE G.C.

C6x8.2 FOR SPANS > 5'-0" AND < 10'-0"
L4x3x1/4 LLV  FOR SPANS     5'-0"

C6x8.2 FOR SPANS > 5'-0" AND < 10'-0"
L4x3x1/4 LLV  FOR SPANS     5'-0"

C6x8.2 FOR SPANS > 5'-0" AND < 10'-0"
L4x3x1/4 LLV  FOR SPANS     5'-0"

C6X8.2 FOR SPACING > 5'-0" AND < 10'-0"
L4X3x1/4 LLV FOR SPACING     5'-0"

INSIDE CURB
DIMENSION

W-BEAM OR JOIST
SEE PLAN
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W-BEAM OR JOIST
SEE PLAN
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FRAME
DIMENSION

TYPICAL ROOF DRAIN & FAN OPENING FRAMING DETAIL

PLAN SECTION

JOIST OR W BEAM

NOTE: PROVIDE 2'-0"
SQ. FRAME REQUIRED
AT ALL ROOF DRAINS,
SEE PLANS-RD.

SEE PLAN

SEE PLAN
W BEAM
JOIST OR

L4x3x1/4 LLV

L4x3x1/4x0'-6" LONG LLV

L4x3x1/4x0'-6" LONG LLV

L4x3x1/4 LLV FOR SPACING    5'-0"
C6X8.2 FOR SPACING > 5'-0" AND < 10'-0"

NOTE:

FRAME DIMENSIONS (IF SHOWN ON

PLAN) ARE CLEAR INSIDE

DIMENSIONS OF FRAME.

L4x3x1/4 LLV  FOR SPANS     5'-0"
C6x8.2 FOR SPANS > 5'-0" AND < 10'-0"

JOIST
SEE PLAN

P3000 UNISTRUT BEAM

P2785 UNISTRUT BEAM CLAMP

JOIST
SEE PLAN

TYPICAL UTILITY HANGER
SUPPORT

L

No. 9477

DEICEN S

A L
NG

I N
E

E
R

F

E S S
NI O

O
R

P

E

RIMANTAS

M.

VEITAS

S
T

AT E O F AM
I

E
N

a
rc

h
it
e
c
ts

e
n
g
in
e
e
rs

6
3
9
 G

ra
n
it

e  
S
tr

ee
t,
 S

u
it

e 
1
0
1

B
ra

in
tr

ee
, M

as
sa

ch
u
se

tt
s 

0
2
1
8
4

T
E

L
 (
7
8
1
)8

4
3
−2

8
6
3
  
F

A
X

 (
7
8
1
)8

4
9
−2

0
6
5

M
ID

D
L

E
 S

T
R

E
E

T
P

O
R

T
L

A
N

D
, 
M

A
IN

E

A
rc

h
it

ec
t:

C
o
n
su

lt
in

g
 E

n
g
in

ee
r:

P
ro

je
ct

:

(2
0
7
) 

7
7
2
-6

0
2
2

F
ax

 (
2
0
7
) 

7
7
2
-4

0
5
6

4
8
 U

n
io

n
 W

h
ar

f 
P

o
rt

la
n
d
, 
M

ai
n
e 

0
4
1
0
1

R
ev

is
io

n
s:

P
re

p
ar

ed
 F

o
r: P

.O
. 
B

O
X

 7
4
8
6

P
o
rt

la
n
d
, 
M

E
 0

4
1
1
2

S
ca

le
:

D
at

e:

16
 M

ID
D

L
E

S
T

R
E

E
T

B
A

T
E

M
A

N
P

A
R

T
N

E
R

S
, L

L
C

01
/1

5/
16

  I
SS

U
E

D
 F

O
R

 F
D

N
. P

E
R

M
IT

01
/1

5/
16

06
/1

4/
16

  I
SS

U
E

D
 F

O
R

 C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
T

IO
N

06
/0

3/
16

  I
SS

U
E

D
 F

O
R

 B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 P
E

R
M

IT

07
/1

1/
16

  I
SS

U
E

D
 F

O
R

 A
D

D
E

N
D

U
M

 #
1

T
Y

P
IC

A
L

 D
E

T
A

IL
S

S2.06

 1/4" = 1'-0"
1

 3/4" = 1'-0"
2

 3/4" = 1'-0"
3

 3/4" = 1'-0"
4

 3/4" = 1'-0"
5

 3/8" = 1'-0"
6

 3/4" = 1'-0"
7

 3/4" = 1'-0"
8

 3/4" = 1'-0"
9


